CLUES ACROSS

1.
5.
8.
11.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
25.
30.
31.
32.

It’s all over the beach

A cirque

Corpuscle count (abbr.)
Influential report author
Satisfaction

Recurring only at long
intervals

Islamic calendar month
Neither

Gelatinous substance
American electronic music
producer

Old computer system
Professional organization
Malaria mosquitoes

Not composed of matter
It’s in the ocean

Peyton’s little brother
French commune

CLUES DOWN
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9.
10.
12.
14.
19.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.

. Soviet Socialist Republic
. Zoroastrian concept of holy

fire

. Venomous snake genus

. Uninteresting

. Straightforwardness

. Expression of wild excitement
. Arrange in order

. East Indian cereal grass

Hillsides

Bird beak covering
Baseball stat

Edge of a surfboard
Wrapping accessory
Express approval
Deduce

Similar

Born of
Automobile
Obliged to repay

33.
38.
41.
43.
45.
48.
49.
50.
55.
56.
57.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

29.
34.
35.
36.
37.
39.
40.
41
42.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
51.
52.
53.
54.
58.

Eyelashes

Equal (prefix)

Quality of little or no rain
One who beheads

Sung to

Influential punk artist
Amount of time

Polio vaccine developer
Abba __, Israeli politician
Job

Flat-bottomed sailboat
Japanese wooden clog
Folk singer DiFranco

FL city

Naturally occurring solid
Language of indigenous
Asian people

Dark brown

Live in

Influential journalist Tarbell
Set aflame

O] trial judge

Scottish town

African nation

Egg-shaped wind instrument

. Mimic

Frees

In slow tempo

Sword

Related on the mother's side
Mars crater

Plant of the lily family
Suitable in the circumstances
Hillside

Metrical foot

Amazon river tributary
Adult male human



